

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 7-Sep-20

INSURANCE: EQ

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.: SHC8814E

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	\$950.50	\$950.50
INSULATOR, HOOD <i>HH</i>	1	\$398.10	\$398.10
INSULATOR CLIPS 10 PCS <i>HH</i>	1	\$36.80	\$36.80
BONNET CABLE <i>HH</i>	1	\$83.20	\$83.20
BONNET HINGE (RH) <i>19mm</i>	1	\$87.70	\$87.70
BONNET HINGE (LH) <i>15t</i>	1	\$87.70	\$87.70
BONNET LOCK <i>15t</i>	1	\$132.60	\$132.60
CATCH, HOOD AUXILIARY HOOK <i>HH</i>	1	\$8.60	\$8.60
RADIATOR GRILLE <i>broken</i>	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM <i>dislodged / broken</i>	1	\$88.00	\$88.00
FRONT BUMPER COVER <i>19mm</i>	1	\$499.90	\$499.90
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>15t</i>	1	\$696.40	\$696.40
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER <i>19mm</i>	1	\$115.70	\$115.70
FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT <i>HH</i>	1	\$364.20	\$364.20
FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>HH</i>	1	\$330.00	\$330.00
FRONT SIDE MEMBER REINFORCEMENT PANEL (LH/RH) <i>HH 2</i>	2	\$ 320.70	\$641.40
FRONT SIDE MEMBER SIDE COVER <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 172.50	\$172.50
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>HH</i>	1	\$78.80	\$78.80
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>2 cracks / deformed</i>	1	\$148.60	\$148.60
LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$920.00	\$920.00
LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH <i>2 mounting crake</i>	1	\$920.00	\$920.00
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>14c</i>	1	\$22.00	\$22.00
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>H/S broken</i>	1	\$77.00	\$77.00
FRONT LOWER PANEL <i>HH</i>	1	\$320.65	\$320.65
FRONT LOWER SIDE RAIL (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$230.80	\$461.60
FRONT LOWER CROSSMEMBER <i>HH</i>	1	\$357.70	\$357.70
FRONT UNDER COVER <i>HH</i>	1	\$180.80	\$180.80
FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH <i>HH</i>	1	\$225.40	\$225.40
COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$28.38	\$28.38
COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, LH <i>dislodged</i>	1	\$28.38	\$28.38
ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER <i>HH</i>	1	\$127.70	\$127.70
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED) <i>mounting crake</i>	1	\$3,455.00	\$3,455.00
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) <i>broken</i>	1	\$3,455.00	\$3,455.00
HEADLAMP ECU <i>2 HH</i>	1	\$682.60	\$682.60
HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH) <i>19mm 15t</i>	1	\$240.10	\$240.10
HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH) <i>15t 2 15t</i>	1	\$240.10	\$240.10
TOP PANEL CENTRE <i>15t</i>	1	\$364.98	\$364.98
TOP PANEL SIDE <i>15t</i>	1	\$145.90	\$145.90
BRACE PANEL <i>15t</i>	1	\$75.20	\$75.20
RADIATOR ASSY <i>15t punctured</i>	1	\$1,841.80	\$1,841.80
RADIATOR FAN GRILLE <i>HH</i>	1	\$632.40	\$632.40

GUIDE RADIATOR AIR NO.3	NH	1	\$299.70	\$299.70	X	
COOLANT	NH	1	\$45.00	\$45.00	X	
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, RH	broken	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	✓	
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH	NH	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	X	
RADIATOR SPARE TANK HYBRID	NH	1	\$225.80	\$225.80	X	
RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING	NH	1	\$27.50	\$27.50	X	
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, RH	NH	1	\$65.70	\$65.70	X	
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH	NH	1	\$65.70	\$65.70	X	
RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH)	NH	1	\$233.10	\$233.10	X	
RADIATOR FAN BLADE (LH)	NH	1	\$233.10	\$233.10	X	
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH)	NH	1	\$543.70	\$543.70	X	
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (LH)	NH	1	\$543.70	\$543.70	X	
RADIATOR FAN COWLING (LH/RH)	NH	2	\$451.30	\$902.60	X	
RESERVE TANK ASSY, RADIATOR W/O CAP	NH	1	\$395.30	\$395.30	X	
HORN (1 PC)	NH	2	\$112.71	\$225.42	X	
CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER	2nd / Puncture	1	\$1,336.60	\$1,336.60	✓	
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH	Buc	1	\$945.30	\$945.30	✓	
FRONT HOUSING ASSY	NH	1	\$945.26	\$945.26	X	
FRONT FENDER SHIELD	2nd / Svc	1	\$198.50	\$198.50	✓ X	
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP	2nd / NH	1	\$14.90	\$14.90	✓ X	
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, LH	NH	1	\$86.50	\$86.50	✓	
BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, LH	NH	1	\$86.30	\$86.30	X	
TRAY, BATTERY	NH	1	\$42.80	\$42.80	X	
SUB TOTAL				\$27,790.87		
LESS 20% 25%				\$5,558.17		
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$22,232.70		
FRONT NO. PLATE	dislodged	SN	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	✓
FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER	Cost dislodged	SN	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	✓
FRONT NO. PLATE GARNISH	Cost	SN	1	\$99.00	\$99.00	✓
FRONT BUMPER LOGO	NH	SN	1	\$87.10	\$87.10	X
Labour Charge						
Panel Beating	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: - To resurvey before/after spray painting - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey - Parts prices are subject to confirmation - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis - No illegal modification(s) is allowed - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	800/-	
Spray Painting Charge		1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	800/-	
Wiring Charge		1	\$160.00	\$160.00	30/-	
Tuff Kote		1	\$140.00	\$140.00	40/-	
Towing Charge		1	\$80.00	\$80.00	NH	
Re-set Frt ABS System		1	\$200.00	\$200.00	NH	
Remove/Refix Radiator		1	\$90.00	\$90.00	50/-	
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$130.00	\$130.00	80/-		
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	150/-		
TOTAL LABOUR				\$3,950.00		
ESTIMATE TOTAL						
				\$26,182.70		
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.						

11/09/2020 @ 1200 hrs 6 days
 NA Author
 From LKK And